



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
NAGPUR BENCH, NAGPUR.

CRIMINAL APPLICATION (APL) NO.223 OF 2026

Mrs. Manisha Kishor Barapatre & ors Vs. State of Maharashtra and another

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,
appearances, Court's orders of directions
and Registrar's Orders.

Court's or Judge's orders.

Shri A.P. Bhuihar, Advocate for applicants.
Shri H.D. Futane, APP for non-applicant no.1/ State.
Shri S.A. Marathe, Advocate for non-applicant no.2.

CORAM : M.W. CHANDWANI, J.

DATE : 11.06.2026.

At the request of learned APP, stand over to
22.06.2026, as a last chance to file reply.

(M.W. Chandwani, J.)

Wagh